
Facility Name: 
 

Completed By: 
 

Date: 

      Before safety program 

implementation 
After safety program implementation 

Scalpel Safety product 

purchased 

Safety 

grading 
Formula 

(Time Period) 

2011 

(Time Period) 

2012 

(Time Period) 

2013 

(Time Period) 

2014 
No safety product  

(standard scalpel blades) 
Unsafe A  550 450  300 200  

Safety Scalpel Active B  150 250  300 250  

Single-handed scalpel blade 

remover 

(with standard scalpel blades) 

Passive C 100  100  200 350  

Total products A+B+C 800  800 800 800 

Overall Safety Score B+C/A+B+C 
250/800 

= 0.31  

 350/800 

= 0.44 

 500/800 

=0.63 

 600/800 

= 0.75 

Active Safety Score B/A+B+C 
150/800 

= 0.19  

250/800 

= 0.31  

300/800 

= 0.38  

250/800 

= 0.31   

Passive Safety Score C/A+B+C 
 100/800 

=0.13 

 100/800 

= 0.13 

200/800 

= 0.25  

350/800 

= 0.48  

Has the Overall Safety Score improved?   YES     NO  Has the Passive Safety Score improved?   YES     NO  

Scalpel Safety Score Card 
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